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Resistencia Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 08-12-2015 15:33. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:04.343 +15.395 15:49:03.870 11 57.729 +6.403 15:48:10.879
(19) Equipa 3 13 1:28.557 +39.609 15:50:32.427 12 1:00.548 +9.222 15:49:11.427
1 1:00.859 +13.795 15:37:58.191 14 1:07.965 +19.017 15:51:40.392 13 1:25.741 +34.415 15:50:37.168
2 55.183 +8.119 15:38:53.374 15 48.948 - 15:52:29.340 14 1:08.393 +17.067 15:51:45.561
3 52.903 +5.839 15:39:46.277
4 52.965 +5.901 15:40:39.242 (24) Equipa 15 (7) Equipa 7
5 54.090 +7.026 15:41:33.332 1 53.638 +4.579 15:37:58.609 1 59.482 +7.776 15:37:50.574
6 51.225 +4.161 15:42:24 557 2 56.969 +7.910 15:38:55.578 2 56.008 +4.302 15:38:46.582
7 53.022 +5.958 15:43:17.579 3 52.261 +3.202 15:39:47.839 3 53.564 +1.858 15:39:40.146
8 52.027 +4.963 15:44:09.606 4 51.693 +2.634 15:40:39.532 4 52.656 +0.950 15:40:32.802
9 1:27.716 +40.652 15:45:37.322 5 52.274 +3.215 15:41:31.806 5 51.706 - 15:41:24.508
10 50.889 +3.825 15:46:28.211 6 1:36.178 +47.119 15:43:07.984 6 1:56.031 +1:04.325 15:43:20.539
11 47.705 +0.641 15:47:15.916 7 1:09.984 +20.925 15:44:17.968 7 1:19.492 +27.786 15:44:40.031
12 48.057 +0.993 15:48:03.973 8 56.648 +7.589 15:45:14.616 8 59.060 +7.354 15:45:39.091
13 48.720 +1.656 15:48:52.693 9 57.131 +8.072 15:46:11.747 9 1:03.008 +11.302 15:46:42.099
14 47.074 +0.010 15:49:39.767 10 1:34.319 +45.260 15:47:46.066 10 1:46.156 +54.450 15:48:28.255
15 47.494 +0.430 15:50:27.261 1 1:08.355 +19.296 15:48:54.421 1 1:19.535 +27.829 15:49:47.790
16 47.064 - 15:51:14.325 12 49.838 +0.779 15:49:44.259 12 52.347 +0.641 15:50:40.137
17 47.832 +0.768 15:52:02.157 13 49.059 - 15:50:33.318 13 53.086 +1.380 15:51:33.223
14 49.350 +0.291 15:51:22.668 14 51.806 +0.100 15:52:25.029
(3) Equipa 14 15 49.258 +0.199 15:52:11.926
1 56.864 +8.909 15:37:58.374 (2) Equipa 12
2 53.964 +6.009 15:38:52.338 (10) Equipa 8 1 1:00.242 +8.107 15:37:58.517
3 51.794 +3.839 15:39:44.132 1 59.099 +9.089 15:37:50.796 2 53.433 +1.298 15:38:51.950
4 56.259 +8.304 15:40:40.391 2 57.091 +7.081 15:38:47.887 3 53.443 +1.308 15:39:45.393
5 51.716 +3.761 15:41:32.107 3 55.754 +5.744 15:39:43.641 4 52.135 - 15:40:37.528
6 50.372 +2.417 15:42:22.479 4 59.911 +9.901 15:40:43.552 5 1:35.604 +43.469 15:42:13.132
7 1:27.981 +40.026 15:43:50.460 5 54.005 +3.995 15:41:37.557 6 1:27.223 +35.088 15:43:40.355
8 1:13.453 +25.498 15:45:03.913 6 54.807 +4.797 15:42:32.364 7 59.806 +7.671 15:44:40.161
9 56.347 +8.392 15:46:00.260 7 55.070 +5.060 15:43:27.434 8 54.147 +2.012 15:45:34.308
10 55.388 +7.433 15:46:55.648 8 1:35.456 +45.446 15:45:02.890 9 1:49.087 +56.952 15:47:23.395
1 54.842 +6.887 15:47:50.490 9 1:08.980 +18.970 15:46:11.870 10 1:44.634 +52.499 15:49:08.029
12 1:27.418 +39.463 15:49:17.908 10 52.010 +2.000 15:47:03.880 1 1:01.520 +9.385 15:50:09.549
13 55.639 +7.684 15:50:13.547 1 50.893 +0.883 15:47:54.773 12 58.440 +6.305 15:51:07.989
14 48.348 +0.393 15:51:01.895 12 51.988 +1.978 15:48:46.761 13 57.916 +5.781 15:52:05.905
15 47.955 - 15:51:49.850 13 50.010 | - 15:49:36.771
14 1:20.693 +30.683 15:50:57.464 (6) Equipa 9
(8) Equipa 13 15 1:04.048 +14.038 15:52:01.512 1 57.778 +5.210 15:37:51.201
1 56.896 +8.024 15:37:57.748 2 54.673 +2.105 15:38:45.874
2 55.159 +6.287 15:38:52.907 (18) Equipa 4 3 1:04.394 +11.826 15:39:50.268
3 51.455 +2.583 15:39:44.362 1 56.175 +5.151 15:37:55.190 4 52.871 +0.303 15:40:43.139
4 54.981 +6.109 15:40:39.343 2 53.435 +2.411 15:38:48.625 5 52.568 - 15:41:35.707
5 52.200 +3.328 15:41:31.543 3 51.459 +0.435 15:39:40.084 6 53.187 +0.619 15:42:28.894
6 1:43.944 +55.072 15:43:15.487 4 52.211 +1.187 15:40:32.295 7 1:38.709 +46.141 15:44:07.603
7 1:14.186 +25.314 15:44:29.673 5 51.904 +0.880 15:41:24.199 8 1:17.838 +25.270 15:45:25.441
8 54.014 +5.142 15:45:23.687 6 1:53.991 +1:02.967 15:43:18.190 9 55.888 +3.320 15:46:21.329
9 52.161 +3.289 15:46:15.848 7 1:14.455 +23.431 15:44:32.645 10 56.664 +4.096 15:47:17.993
10 53.489 +4.617 15:47:09.337 8 52.960 +1.936 15:45:25.605 1 55.567 +2.999 15:48:13.560
11 1:35.259 +46.387 15:48:44.596 9 51.603 +0.579 15:46:17.208 12 56.636 +4.068 15:49:10.196
12 1:09.452 +20.580 15:49:54.048 10 53.575 +2.551 15:47:10.783 13 1:37.222 +44.654 15:50:47.418
13 48.872 - 15:50:42.920 " 51.024 - 15:48:01.807 14 2:04.906 +1:12.338 15:52:52.324
14 49.511 +0.639 15:51:32.431 12 2:02.748 +1:11.724 15:50:04.555
15 49.237 +0.365 15:52:21.668 13 1:20.546 +29.522 15:51:25.101 (11) Equipa 11
14 51.117 +0.093 15:52:16.218 1 1:00.911 +7.633 15:37:57.754
(15) Equipa 6 2 57.627 +4.349 15:38:55.381
1 1:06.944 +17.996 15:37:57.494 (20) Equipa 10 3 55.910 +2.632 15:39:51.291
2 55.096 +6.148 15:38:52.590 1 56.815 +5.489 15:37:51.555 4 55.087 +1.809 15:40:46.378
3 1:00.893 +11.945 15:39:53.483 2 54.605 +3.279 15:38:46.160 5 58.169 +4.891 15:41:44.547
4 52.338 +3.390 15:40:45.821 3 52.145 +0.819 15:39:38.305 6 53.897 +0.619 15:42:38.444
5 52.548 +3.600 15:41:38.369 4 53.072 +1.746 15:40:31.377 7 54.578 +1.300 15:43:33.022
6 53.840 +4.892 15:42:32.209 5 51.794 +0.468 15:41:23.171 8 1:39.503 +46.225 15:45:12.525
7 52.921 +3.973 15:43:25.130 6 51.326 - 15:42:14.497 9 1:31.632 +38.354 15:46:44.157
8 1:31.530 +42.582 15:44:56.660 7 1:29.100 +37.774 15:43:43.597 10 1:06.117 +12.839 15:47:50.274
9 1:12.290 +23.342 15:46:08.950 8 1:26.480 +35.154 15:45:10.077 1 58.324 +5.046 15:48:48.598
10 56.277 +7.329 15:47:05.227 9 1:02.551 +11.225 15:46:12.628 12 55.544 +2.266 15:49:44.142
11 54.300 +5.352 15:47:59.527 10 1:00.522 +9.196 15:47:13.150 13 53.278 - 15:50:37.420
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Resistencia Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 08-12-2015 15:33.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
14 57.591 +4.313 15:51:35.011
15 56.630 +3.352 15:52:31.641
(14) Equipa 5
1 1:21.687 +27.625 15:38:27.428
2 1:08.477 +14.415 15:39:35.905
3 1:02.224 +8.162 15:40:38.129
4 59.165 +5.103 15:41:37.294
5 1:01.007 +6.945 15:42:38.301
6 1:45.846 +51.784 15:44:24.147
7 1:26.441 +32.379 15:45:50.588
8 1:04.847 +10.785 15:46:55.435
9 1:00.163 +6.101 15:47:55.598
10 2:06.263  +1:12.201 15:50:01.861
11 1:23.068 +29.006 15:51:24.929
12 54.062 - 15:52:18.991
(4) Equipa 1
1 59.438 +5.179 15:37:53.321
2 56.675 +2.416 15:38:49.996
3 1:03.752 +9.493 15:39:53.748
4 54.259 - 15:40:48.007
5 54,598 +0.339 15:41:42.605
6 1:00.251 +5.992 15:42:42.856
7 1:56.181 +1:01.922 15:44:39.037
8 1:32.389 +38.130 15:46:11.426
9 1:06.406 +12.147 15:47:17.832
10 1:08.322 +14.063 15:48:26.154
1 1:00.103 +14.844 15:49:35.257
12 1:05.386 +11.127 15:50:40.643
13 1:55.311 +1:01.052 15:52:35.954
(26) Equipa 2
1 1:01.980 “47.822 15:37:57.461
2 1:06.143 -43.659 15:39:03.604
3 59.221 -50.581 15:40:02.825
4 57.481 -52.321 15:41:00.306
5 1:01.447 -48.355 15:42:01.753
6 1:35.649 -14.153 15:43:37.402
7 1:06.747 -43.055 15:44:44.149
8 54,591 -55.211 15:45:38.740
9 55.850 -53.952 15:46:34.590
10 1:18.456 -31.346 15:47:53.046
11 1:01.082 -48.720 15:48:54.128
12 49.857 -59.945 15:49:43.985
13 49.928 -59.874 15:50:33.913
14 49.993 -59.809 15:51:23.906
15 49.802 -1:00.000 15:52:13.708
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